
HOLIDAY DATES FOR HAPTON CE/ METHODIST 

PRIMARY SCHOOL 

2024/25 

 

Autumn Term 2024 

School re-open on    Monday 2nd September 2024 

Half Term     Monday 21st October 2024 – Friday 25th October 2024  

School re-opens    Monday 28th October 2024 

School Closes     Friday 20th December 2024 

 

     Spring Term 2025 

School re-opens on    Monday 6th January 2025 

Half Term    Monday 17th February – Friday 21st February 2025 

School re-opens   Monday 24th February 2025 

School Closes    Friday 4th April 2025 

 

     Summer Term 2025 

School re-opens on    Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

May Day Bank Holiday  Monday 5th May 2025 

Half Term     Monday 26th May 2025 – Friday 6th June 2025 

School re-opens   Monday 9th June 2025 

School Closes     Tuesday 22nd July 2025  

 

  

 

 


